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Florlcodecom Productcode Groepscode

N-Week 1

't

130319

130320

130321

130322

130323

130324

130325

130326

130327

20300101

10301104

20211401

20211401

10301103

10301108

10301108

10301108

10301102

Productnaam

Hippeastrum (Colibri
Grp) 'Pink Garden'

Tulipa (Parrot Grp) 'Ben
van Zanten Parrot'

Rosa Memoire Kordana

Rosa Sunflare Kordana

Tulipa (Lily-flowered
Grp) 'Beauty and
Elegance'

Tulipa (Fringed Grp)
'Polder Pink'

Tulipa (Fringed Grp) 'Red

Hot Chili Pepper"

Tulipa (Fringed Grp)
'Golden State'

Tulipa (Double Late Grp)
'Bed Of Roses'

Presentatie

HIPP CO PINK GARDEN

TU PA BV ZANTEN PAR

RO MEMOIRE KORDANA

RO SUNFLARE KORDANA

TU LI BEAU AN ELEGAN

TU FR POLDER PINK

TU FR RE H CHILI PEP

TU FR GOLDEN STATE

TU DU BED OF ROSES
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Flor{code.com

WORLD STANDARDS IN FLORICUL

N-Week 1

TURE

Productcode

130328

372931

372932

372933

372934

Groepscode

10301101

31005301

31005301

31005301

31005301

Productnaam Presentatie

Tulipa (Single Late Grp)

TU EN DUTCH LANE
'Dutch Lane'

Helleborus JWLS

. . HELL JWLS DIAMONFIRE
Diamonfire

Helleborus JWLS Endless HELL JWLS ENDLESS

Helleborus niger
Awesome! Nagano

HELL N AWESOM NAGANO

Helleborus orientalis

HELL OR GL PUR FLAME
Glamour Purple Flame
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